

Mmgsy Const. of Road from Pund
Road to North Pokhar Tola Tak

Agreement NO- 30/SIBD/Mmgsy - 2021-22

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Contractor Name:- Mjd. Danyal Ahmad

Const. Cost - 3956923

DIVISION

Main Cost - 5,26,582

Area

Total - 4477505/-

Date of Commot - 24/4/2021

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Completion - 23/01/22

Area

MEASUREMENT BOOK

PT1258170

2258

3rd year Maintenance Bill

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Maintenance of Road				
From	PLD Road to North				
	Pokhar Tala.				
Agency:-	M.D. Danial Ahmad.				
Ag. No:-	30/SBD/MMGsy-2021-22.				
Date of Commencement:-	24.04.2021				
that Date of Completion:-	22.01.2022				
Maintenance period.					
	Work Done				
(1) Restoration of Raincuts Berms					
With Soil moorum etc.					
	do Complete job				
	6X	2.52X	1.00X	0.30m	4.5m ²
	5X	2.60X	1.00X	0.30m	3.9m ²
	6X	2.80X	1.00X	0.30m	5.04m ²
	8X	3.0X	1.00X	0.30m	7.2m ²
	6X	3.58X	1.00X	0.30m	6.3m ²
	5X	2.80X	1.50X	0.30m	6.3m ²
	3X	2.70X	0.90X	0.30m	2.187m ²
					35.427m ²
(2) Making up of Berms/Shoulder					
Stripping excess soil from the					
Shoulder Surface to Arch level etc					
	do Complete job				
	4X	17.10X	1.00	=	68.4m ²
	5X	20.0X	1.00	=	100.0m ²
Continuation					168.4m ²

ABSTRACT OF COST Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Parivault/Berm With Soil morum etc.					
35.427 m ³ (R.V. TMB P-41)					
@ R. 404.86/m ³					Rs 14314/-
② Making up of Berm/Shoulder Stripping excess Soil from the the Shoulder Surface.					
168.4 m ³ (R.V. TMB P-42)					
@ R. 60.48/m ³					Rs 10184/-
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm BMX 1.25					
2.10 m ³ (R.V. TMB P-43)					
@ R. 10050.48/m ³					Rs 21106/-
④ Pot Repair over pot hole with 20mm M.S.S. Type 'B'					
28.13 m ³ (R.V. TMB P-43)					
@ R. 268.13/m ³					Rs 7545/-
⑤ Pot Repair over bituminous Surface with 20mm M.S.S. Type 'B'					
28.12 m ² (R.V. TMB P-45)					
@ R. 270.95/m ²					Rs 7619/-
⑥ Maintenance of C/D work (to name pipe Culvert)					
07 nos (R.V. TMB P-43)					
@ R. 1166.58/each					Rs 1167/-

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation